
3066 SGJ

3366 SGJ

3367 MVL

3368 MVL

3369 SGJ

3391 SWE

3395 SGJ

3438 SWE

3443 MVL

3449 MVL

3452 MVL

3455 MVL

3473 SWE TOLEDO SARITA, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

COX, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

GOODWIN, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GARCIA, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

SPENCER, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WILLIAMS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

DANIELS IV, F ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/22/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

BREWSTER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

KOTAJARVI, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

RODRIGUEZ, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

WOODARD, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

Ignore NOI for non-appearance; 

debtor was just a few minutes late.

PETERKIN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILLIAMS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341



3476 MVL

3477 SGJ

3478 SGJ

3479 SGJ

3480 SWE

3481 MVL

3483 MVL

3484 SWE

3486 SGJ

3489 SWE

3401 SGJ

3415 SWE

3389 SWE

3421 SWE BRIDGES JR, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

***DAVID***

MAY, E GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

CARBAUGH, C GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

TAYLOR, J GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

LOPEZ, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

RELEFORD, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

MYLES, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

WELLS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

CERVANTES, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

***ATTY (LEN/RANDY/TARA)***

SANCHEZ, I ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

REED, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

AXEL, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

COOPER, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GILSTRAP, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting



3472 SGJ

3429 SGJ

3430 SGJ

3500 SGJ

3501 MVL

3402 SGJ

3403 MVL

3425 SGJ

3491 MVL

3497 SGJ

3498 SGJ

3400 MVL BARNES, J PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

SILVA, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GUAJARDO, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

WESLEY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

DUFFIE, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

DABBS, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

KASSAHN, R LEGAL AID OF 

NORTHWEST 

TEXAS

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

***TOM***

ROBINSON, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

WESLEY, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

THOMAS, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

GONZALES, B LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/21/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BAGLEY, Q GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting



3423 SWE

3450 SWE

3399 MVL

3431 SWE

3465 SWE

3448 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:45

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 at  9:28 am

WALKER, J SIMS LAW FIRM 

PLLC

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

SAMPSON, J SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

HALL, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

DAVID 341 Meeting

FOUNTAIN, C SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

MITCHELL, C PRO SE TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MAISONAVE LOPEZ, B PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/15/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION


