Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Note	es Comments		
3066	SGJ	WILLIAMS, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		Ignore NOI for non-appearance; debtor was just a few minutes late.
3366	SGJ	PETERKIN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
3367	MVL	WOODARD, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
3368	MVL	RODRIGUEZ, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
3369	SGJ	KOTAJARVI, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
3391	SWE	BREWSTER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
3395	SGJ	DANIELS IV, F Closed: 11/22/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		341 N	leeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
3438	SWE	WILLIAMS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
3443	MVL	SPENCER, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
3449	MVL	GARCIA, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
3452	MVL	GOODWIN, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
3455	MVL	COX, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
3473	SWE	TOLEDO SARITA, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		

		Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition T	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3476	MVL	GILSTRAP, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3477	SGJ	COOPER, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3478	SGJ	AXEL, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
3479	SGJ	REED, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	***ATTY (LEN/RANDY/TARA)***
3480	SWE	SANCHEZ, I	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
3481	MVL	CERVANTES, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3483	MVL	WELLS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3484	SWE	MYLES, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
3486	SGJ	RELEFORD, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3489	SWE	LOPEZ, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
3401	SGJ	TAYLOR, J	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3415	SWE	CARBAUGH, C	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	***DAVID***
3389	SWE	MAY, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	SYBL 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3421	SWE	BRIDGES JR, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	SYBL 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition 1	rustee/Atty No	otes Comments			
3472	SGJ	BAGLEY, Q	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	SYBL 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting			
3429	SGJ	GONZALES, B Closed: 11/21/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)		
3430	SGJ	THOMAS, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting			
3500	SGJ	WESLEY, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		***TOM***	
3501	MVL	ROBINSON, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting			
3402	SGJ	KASSAHN, R	LEGAL AID OF NORTHWEST TEXAS	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting			
3403	MVL	DABBS, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting			
3425	SGJ	DUFFIE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting			
3491	MVL	WESLEY, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting			
3497	SGJ	GUAJARDO, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting			
3498	SGJ	SILVA, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting			
3400	MVL	BARNES, J Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)		

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/At	ty Notes Comments	
3423	SWE	MAISONAVE LOPEZ, B Closed: 11/15/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3450	SWE	MITCHELL, C	PRO SE	TOM 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
3399	MVL	HALL, T	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	DAVID		341 Meeting	
3431	SWE	FOUNTAIN, C	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3465	SWE	SAMPSON, J	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
3448	MVL	WALKER, J	SIMS LAW FIRM PLLC	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	

Total # Case on Docket:45

Printed: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 at 9:28 am